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2013 Gazettes Volumes 362 to 364 
 

January 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  11 January 2013 361 Gazette Nos. 110-111 Pages 607-610 
   362 Gazette Nos. 1-7 Pages 1-26 

 Friday  18 January 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 8-11 Pages 27-42 
 Friday  25 January 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 12-17 Pages 43-170 

 
 

February 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 February 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 18-23 Pages 171-196 
 Friday 08 February 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 24-30 Pages 197-226 
 Friday 15 February 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 31-33 Pages 227-250 
 Friday 22 February 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 34-43 Pages 251-296 

 
 

March 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 March 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 44-50 Pages 297-342 
 Friday 08 March 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 51-54 Pages 343-362 
 Friday 15 March 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 55-59 Pages 363-392 
 Friday 22 March 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 60-63 Pages 393-430 
 Thursday 28 March 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 64-68 Pages 431-456 

 
 

April 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 April 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 69-78 Pages 457-496 
 Friday 12 April 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 79-83 Pages 497-518 
 Friday 19 April 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 84-87 Pages 519-538 
 Friday 26 April 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 88-92 Pages 539-562 

 
 

May 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 May 2013 362 Gazette Nos. 93-95 Pages 563-568 
   363 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-20 

 Friday 10 May 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 5-11 Pages 21-54 
 Friday 17 May 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 12-15 Pages 55-86 
 Friday 24 May 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 16-19 Pages 87-120 
 Friday 31 May 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 20-23 Pages 121-168 

 
 

June 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 June 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 24-27 Pages 169-252 
 Friday 14 June 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 28-30 Pages 253-300 
 Friday 21 June 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 31-37 Pages 301-512 
 Friday 28 June 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 38-45 Pages 513-750 
  



2013 Gazettes Volumes 362 to 364 
 

July 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 July 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 46-53 Pages 751-802 
 Friday 12 July 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 54-58 Pages 803-852 
 Friday 19 July 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 59-64 Pages 853-886 
 Friday 26 July 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 65-67 Pages 887-914 

 
 

August 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 August 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 68-73 Pages 915-940 
 Friday 09 August 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 74-78 Pages 941-978 
 Friday 16 August 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 79-83 Pages 979-1004 
 Friday 23 August 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 84-88 Pages 1005-1028 
 Friday 30 August 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 89-92 Pages 1029-1080 

 
 

September 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 September 2013 363 Gazette Nos. 93 Pages 1081-1082 
   364 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-36 

 Friday 13 September 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 5-9 Pages 37-76 
 Friday 20 September 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 10-13 Pages 77-104 
 Friday 27 September 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 14-20 Pages 105-136 

 
 

October 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 October 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 21-25 Pages 137-172 
 Friday 11 October 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 26-29 Pages 173-206 
 Friday 18 October 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 30-38 Pages 207-240 
 Friday 25 October 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 39-44 Pages 241-268 

 
 

November 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 November 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 45-49 Pages 269-306 
 Friday 08 November 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 50-56 Pages 307-402 
 Friday 15 November 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 57-61 Pages 403-442 
 Friday 22 November 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 62-65 Pages 443-486 
 Friday 29 November 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 66-69 Pages 487-516 

 
 

December 2013 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 December 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 70-79 Pages 517-604 
 Friday 13 December 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 80-87 Pages 605-650 
 Friday 20 December 2013 364 Gazette Nos. 88-95 Pages 651-686 
  


